Mardi Gras Bus Trip to Shreveport, LA. February 15 – 16, 2020

Date: _					
Name:			Guest	t Name:	
Email: _			Contac	act Number:	
•	Bed preference:	Double	_	King	
•	Employee/+one (\$200)			bus seat and hotel	
•	Non-employee/+one (\$	225)		bus seat and hotel	
•	Bus Only (\$45)				
•	Hotel Only (\$185)				

Payment:

Payment in full per person is due at the time of booking OR before **February 07, 2020**. *No rooms will be held without payment.*

Cancellation & Refunds:

If a cancellation of this booking becomes necessary, to avoid forfeiture of any deposits paid or payments, Peak Activities must have <u>notification by Feb. 07, 2020</u>. After that date any money collected will not be refunded. If an employee of Comanche Peak is called for mandatory duty, Peak Activities will refund the portion for the employee ONLY. If you book and pay for an inclusive rate and choose not to utilize any portion of the package you will not receive a refund. We are not covered by travel insurance. Peak Activities is not responsible for any accidents, or acts of war or any natural disasters.

✓ Bus seating preferences are on a first come basis.

Signature: _____

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:	
Amount PAID:	Check #

_____ Check #_____ VS / MC / Discover / Cash

WAIVER OF LIABILITY – Mardi Gras 2020

In consideration of being allowed to participate in any way in the Peak Activities program, its related events and activities, I, ______, the undersigned, acknowledge, appreciate, and agree that:

- a. risk of injury from the activities involved in this program is significant, including the potential for permanent paralysis and death, and while particular skills, equipment, and personal discipline may reduce this risk, the risk of serious injury does exist; and,
- b. I knowingly and freely assume all such risks, both known and unknown, even if arising from the negligence of the releasees or others, and assume full responsibility for my participation; and,
- c. I willingly agree to comply with the stated and customary terms and conditions for participation. If, however, I observe any unusual significant hazard during my presence or participation, I will remove myself from participation and bring such to the attention of the Company immediately; and,
- d. I, for myself and on behalf of my heirs, assigns, personal representatives and next of kin, hereby, release, indemnify, and hold harmless the Peak Activities Committee, their officers, officials, agents and/or employees, other participants, sponsoring agencies, sponsors, advertisers, and, if applicable owners and lessors of premises used for the activity ("Releasees"), with respect to any and all injury, disability, death, or loss or damage to person or property associated with my presence or participation, whether arising from the negligence of the releasees or otherwise, to the fullest extent permitted by law.
- e. I also acknowledge the cancellation penalties for me and my guest and agree with them.

I have read this release of liability and assumption of risk agreement, fully understand its terms, understand that I have given up substantial rights by signing it, and sign it freely and voluntarily without any inducement.

Participant's Printed Name

_ Date Signed: _____

Participant's Signature

WAIVER OF LIABILITY – Mardi Gras 2019

In consideration of being allowed to participate in any way in the Peak Activities program, its related events and activities, I, ______, the undersigned, acknowledge, appreciate, and agree that:

- risk of injury from the activities involved in this program is significant, including the potential for permanent paralysis and death, and while particular skills, equipment, and personal discipline may reduce this risk, the risk of serious injury does exist; and,
- b. I knowingly and freely assume all such risks, both known and unknown, even if arising from the negligence of the releasees or others, and assume full responsibility for my participation; and,
- c. I willingly agree to comply with the stated and customary terms and conditions for participation. If, however, I observe any unusual significant hazard during my presence or participation, I will remove myself from participation and bring such to the attention of the Company immediately; and,
- d. I, for myself and on behalf of my heirs, assigns, personal representatives and next of kin, hereby, release, indemnify, and hold harmless the Peak Activities Committee, their officers, officials, agents and/or employees, other participants, sponsoring agencies, sponsors, advertisers, and, if applicable owners and lessors of premises used for the activity ("Releasees"), with respect to any and all injury, disability, death, or loss or damage to person or property associated with my presence or participation, whether arising from the negligence of the releasees or otherwise, to the fullest extent permitted by law.
- e. I also acknowledge the cancellation penalties for me and my guest and agree with them.

I have read this release of liability and assumption of risk agreement, fully understand its terms, understand that I have given up substantial rights by signing it, and sign it freely and voluntarily without any inducement.

Participant's Printed Name

_ Date Signed: _____

Participant's Signature